



**Free Questions for [NCSE-Core](#) by [certsinside](#)**

**Shared by [Emerson](#) on [06-06-2022](#)**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**[Check the Links on Last Page](#)**

## Question 1

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

An SE needs to leverage Change Block Tracking when using Xtract to migrate VMs from ESXi to AHV.

Which two source VM requirements should the SE verify? (Choose two)

### Options:

---

- A- Minimum guest OS version
- B- VMware Tools installed
- C- Virtual hardware version
- D- Nutanix Guest Tools installed.

### Answer:

---

A, D

## Question 2

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

A prospect is conducting a Nutanix POC process that will measure the time to recover from a power loss, the impact of running multiple workloads on the same cluster, and peak storage performance. The POC results will be presented to the CIO.

How can this be achieved with the least room for error?

**Options:**

---

- A- Use X-Ray to generate a single workload and VDbench for the secondary workload.
- B- Use X-Ray with the included scenarios and deliver the X-Ray PDF report.
- C- Use iOmeter and manually power off the nodes.
- D- Use HCI Bench, manually power off the nodes during testing, and export Prism Analysis data.

**Answer:**

---

B

## Question 3

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

When planning an Oracle database deployment on Nutanix, which best practice should the SE consider?

### Options:

---

- A- Creating one storage container per database
- B- Ensuring deduplication is enabled.
- C- Choosing nodes with more cores and lower clock speed
- D- Choosing nodes with higher clock speed and fewer cores.

### Answer:

---

D

## Question 4

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

A prospective customer uses both Oracle and Microsoft products for critical applications. The prospect. prefers an all flash array over HCI, because they have made a recent, significant investment in physical servers for their Oracle environment to save on licensing costs. Which feature should be discussed to address this objection?

**Options:**

---

- A- Hyper-V support
- B- Volumes
- C- VM Flash Mode
- D- AHV

**Answer:**

---

B

## Question 5

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

A customer has a 3-node cluster configured for RF2 with 100TB of raw disk space. The customer wants to enable Erasure Coding to gain additional usable space. What change will allow EC-X to be enabled?

**Options:**

---

- A- Add 1 node to the cluster
- B- Add an additional 30TB to the existing cluster
- C- Increase the size of the default storage pool
- D- No changes are required

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 6

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

A prospect has 8500GB of capacity provisioned for a non-production VMware cluster. As Part of migrating to Nutanix. the prospect agrees to convert any thick provisioned disks to thin provisioned disks. Based on additional dat

a. the total active working set for the cluster has been determined to be 1TB. When entering the Raw input workload into Sizer, what is the minimum amount of HDD Capacity required for the workload? ??

**Options:**

---

**A-** 3.0TiB

**B-** 3.5TiB

**C-** 4.0TiB

**D-** 7.5TiB

**Answer:**

---

A

**To Get Premium Files for NCSE-Core Visit**

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/ncse-core>

**For More Free Questions Visit**

<https://www.p2pexams.com/nutanix/pdf/ncse-core>

